
SI No
01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Academic Calendar 
Paradip College, Paradip

Session 2022-23 

Subject 
Reopeneing of the College after summer vacation 

Commencement of Classes 

Mid Sem (Internal Exam) 
+35h Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce) 
+3 3" Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce) 
+3 1 Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce) 

+3 6th Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce) 
+3 4" Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce) 
+3 2nd Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce) 

End Semester Examination 

+35th Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce) 
+33r° Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce) 
+3 1* Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce) 

+3 6n Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce) 
+3 4h Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce) 
+3 2d Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce) 

Publication of Result 

Students' Union Election 

International Yoga Day Celebration 

Foundation Day Celebration of the College 
Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti 

Puja Vacation 
World AIDS Day Celebration 

Gender Sensitization Programme 
X Mass 

Cultural Week 
Seminars/Symposium 

National Youth Day Celebration 

International Women's Day Celebration 

Date 

17" June, 2022 
Last week of June, 2022 

Sept. 2022 
Sept. 2022 

Nov. 2022 
Mar. 2023 

Mar. 2023 

Apr. 2023 

Jan. 2023 
Dec. 2022 

Feb. 2023 
May. 2023 
May. 2023 
Jun. 2023 

2nd Week of June, 2023 
To be decided as per 

Govt. Notification 
21.06.2022 

12.08.2022 

2d October, 2022 
1.10.2022 to 8.10.2022 

01.12.2022 

10.12.2022 
25.12.2022 

Last week of Dec.2022 

3d week of Jan. 2023 
12.01.2023 

08.03.2023 

Principal 
Paradip College, Paradip 

Principal 
PARADIP COLLEGE 

PARADIP 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

