Academic Calendar Paradip College, Paradip Session 2022-23

	Cubio et	Date
SI No	Subject Reopeneing of the College after summer vacation	17 th June, 2022
01	Reopeneing of the College after suffice vacation. Commencement of Classes	Last week of June, 2022
02	Mid Sem (Internal Exam)	
03	+3 5 th Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce)	Sept. 2022
	+3 3 Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce)	Sept. 2022
	+3 1 st Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce)	Nov. 2022
	+3 6 th Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce)	Mar. 2023
	+3 4 th Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce)	Mar. 2023
	+3 2 nd Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce)	Apr. 2023
	End Semester Examination	
	+3 5 th Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce)	Jan. 2023
	+3 3 Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce)	Dec. 2022
	+3 3 Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce)	Feb. 2023
	+3 1 Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce)	May. 2023
	+3 4 th Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce)	May. 2023
	+3 2 nd Sem (Arts/Sc/Commerce)	Jun. 2023
	Publication of Result	2 nd Week of June, 2023
04	Students' Union Election	To be decided as per
	Students officialities	Govt. Notification
	International Yoga Day Celebration	21.06.2022
06	Foundation Day Celebration of the College	12.08.2022
07	Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti	2 nd October, 2022
08		1.10.2022 to 8.10.2022
09	Puja Vacation	01.12.2022
10	World AIDS Day Celebration	10.12.2022
	Gender Sensitization Programme	25.12.2022
11	X Mass	
12	Cultural Week	Last week of Dec.2022
13	Seminars/Symposium	3 rd week of Jan. 2023
14	National Youth Day Celebration	12.01.2023
15	International Women's Day Celebration	08.03.2023
	International Women's Esq	

Principal

Paradip College, Paradip
Principal
PARADIP COLLEGE

PARADIP